
As of 1 June 2020 

UNMAS Programme Managers 
 
Programme Name Email 

Abyei Nico Bosman nicob@unops.org 

Afghanistan Mohammad Wakil Jamshidi mohammadwa@unops.org 

Burkina Faso Philippe Renard philipper@unops.org 

Central African Republic Richard Derieux richardd@unops.org 

Colombia Jan Phlilip Klever janphilipk@unops.org 

Cyprus Mark Connelly markc@unops.org 

Darfur Gabrielle Buscher gabriellab@unops.org 

Democratic Republic of Congo Jean Guy Lavoie jeanguyl@unops.org 

Iraq Pehr Lodhammer pehrl@unops.org 

Lebanon Alan Macdonald alanm@unops.org 

Lybia Lance Malin lancem@unops.org 

Mali Steve Harrop stevenh@unops.org 

Nigeria Lionel Pechera lionelp@unops.org 

Palestine Bridget Forster bridgetf@unops.org 

Somalia Qurat-ul-Ain Sadozai quratulains@unops.org 

South Sudan Richard Boulter richardbo@unops.org 

Sudan Sediq Rashid sediqr@unops.org 

Syria Gilles Delecourt gillesd@unops.org 

Western Sahara Leon Louw leonl@unops.org 

 


